1
RADIMAT installation guide
technical hotline 1-855-5-RADIMO
July 2011 edition
e
f
f
e

under tile heating mat for added performance.
8.	 The minimum bending radius of the under tile heating cable while laying shall not be less than 1 inch
(25mm).
9.	 The cold lead (10 feet long) can be cut/extended to suit the location of the electrical power connection
box.
10.	Place your thermostat sensor centered between two adjacent runs of cable. Do not place the thermostat
sensor closer than 1 inch from the heating cable or allow it to overlap any other cable.
Important instructions prior to installing your heating mat (cont’d)
Area to be heated
(sq ft) Heaters Watts Amps Length (ft)
12
0
vo
lts
10 R ADIMAT-10 -120 120 1.0 6
20 RADIMAT-20 -120 240 2.0 12
30 RADIMAT-30 -120 360 3.0 18
40 RADIMAT-40 -120 480 4.0 24
50 RADIMAT-50 -120 600 5.0 30
75 R ADIMAT-75 -120 900 7.5 46
24
0
vo
lts
30 RADIMAT-30-240 360 1.5 18
40 RADIMAT-40-240 480 2.0 24
50 RADIMAT-50-240 600 2.5 30
75 RADIMAT-75-240 900 3.8 46
90 RADIMAT-90 -240 1080 4.5 55
110 RADIMAT-110-240 1320 5.5 67
150 RADIMAT-150-240 1800 7.5 91
4
WARNING :  RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK AND FIRE
DAMAGE TO SUPPLY LINES OR INSULATION MAY OCCUR IF POWER CABLES ARE ROUTED
LESS THAN 2 INCHES (51 mm) FROM THIS HEATING PRODUCT.